
 2024 Market Goat Results 
 Bell County Youth Fair 
 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Class 01 - Light Weight 
 1 Skinner, Bailey Trimmier 4-H Club 
 2 Simpson, Kameron Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Garcia, Paityn Bartlett FFA 
 4 Kelley-Dufrain, Kaitlyn Bartlett FFA 
 5 Dunlap, Caden Academy FFA 
 6 Hesler-Henderson, Abbie Bartlett FFA 
 7 Ballentine, Jeremy Bartlett FFA 
 8 Gallion, Keaton Belton FFA 
 9 Edwards, Millye Salado FFA 
 10 Munz, Summer North Bell 4-H Club 

Class 02 - Light Weight 
 1 Canales, Victoria Belton FFA 
 2 Small, Joel Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 3 Swanson, Allyson Trimmier 4-H Club 
 4 Garcia, Paityn Bartlett FFA 
 5 Bedrich, Brady Holland FFA 
 6 Macal, Liam Academy FFA 
 7 Simpson, Kameron Salado 4-H Club 
 8 Knox, Joel Belton FFA 
 9 Edwards, Colton Salado FFA 
 10 Virgen, Julianna Temple FFA 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 03 - Light Weight 
 1 Payne, Avery Stampede Creek 4-H Club   Champion 
 2 Higgins, Pat Rogers FFA   Reserve Champion 
 3 Higgins, Kate Rogers FFA 
 4 Henderson, Channing Bartlett FFA 
 5 Henderson, Mattie Bartlett FFA 
 6 Kite, Bailey Salado 4-H Club 
 7 Wilson, Syrenity Belton FFA 
 8 Bedrich, Paisley Holland FFA 
 9 Kite, Bailey Salado 4-H Club 
 10 Gustum, Ayden Stampede Creek 4-H Club 

Class 04 - Middle Weight 
 1 Hoelscher, Raelye Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 2 Roberts, Peyton Holland FFA 
 3 Simpson, Katelyn Salado 4-H Club 
 4 Skinner, Bailey Trimmier 4-H Club 
 5 Thomas, Deion KCC FFA 
 6 Clampet, Blakely Academy FFA 
 7 Ingalls, Carson KCC FFA 
 8 Nollet, Emma Salado FFA 
 9 Garcia, Paityn Bartlett FFA 
 10 Scott, Juliet Stampede Creek 4-H Club 

Class 05 - Middle Weight 
 1 Kirkscey, Carson Salado 4-H Club Champion Grand Champion 
 2 Payne, Colton Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 3 Eaton, Kaylee Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 4 Butler, Hunter Trimmier 4-H Club 
 5 Curb, Bailee Trimmier 4-H Club 
 6 Knox, Joel Belton FFA 
 7 Macal, Liam Academy FFA 
 8 Cotton, Alexis Troy FFA 
 9 Bedrich, Paisley Holland FFA 
 10 Kristinek, Micah Academy FFA 



Class 06 - Middle Weight 
 1 Payne, Colton Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 2 Swanson, Lilah Temple FFA 
 3 Payne, Avery Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 4 Leet, Maelee Tigertown 4-H Club 
 5 Simpson, Katelyn Salado 4-H Club 
 6 Bottoms, Gracie Temple FFA 
 7 Gustum, Ayden Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 8 Simcik, Scarlett Holland FFA 
 9 Simcik, Scarlett Holland FFA 
 10 Mason, Noel Chaparral FFA 

Class 07 - Middle Weight 
 1 Hoelscher, Heston Stampede Creek 4-H Club Reserve Champion 
 2 Kirkscey, Chandler Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Atchison, Kaci Salado FFA 
 4 Smoczyk, Laney Belton FFA 
 5 Londrie, Wyatt Rogers 4-H Club 
 6 Atchison, Kaci Salado FFA 
 7 Sanborn, Jlynn Troy FFA 
 8 Grigsby, Landon Belton FFA 
 9 Cox, Tessa Rogers FFA 
 10 Moore, Macy Belton FFA 

Class 08 - Heavy Weight 
 1 Hoelscher, Raelye Stampede Creek 4-H Club Reserve Champion 
 2 Thompson, Lauren Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Ham, Keeley Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 4 Willson, Haylee Troy FFA 
 5 Swanson, Allyson Trimmier 4-H Club 
 6 Londrie, Wyatt Rogers 4-H Club 
 7 Grigsby, Landon Belton FFA 
 8 Knox, Joel Belton FFA 
 9 Cotton, Alexis Troy FFA 
 10 Small, Joel Stampede Creek 4-H Club 



Class 09 - Hevy Weight 
 1 Willson, Haylee Troy FFA Champion Reserve Grand Champion 
 2 Atchison, Kaci Salado FFA 
 3 Dyer, Finley Holland FFA 
 4 Hoelscher, Heston Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 5 Clampet, Blakely Academy FFA 
 6 Marrero Burgos, Dalynes Salado FFA 
 7 Smoczyk, Laney Belton FFA 
 8 Zaragoza, Mia Troy FFA 
 9 Dyer, Sadie Holland FFA 
 10 Hernandez, Albreanna KCC FFA 
 
Class 10 - Heavy Weight 
 1 Smoczyk, Laney Belton FFA 
 2 Dyer, Sadie Holland FFA 
 3 Ingalls, Carson KCC FFA 
 4 Thomason, Weslee Holland FFA 
 5 Thompson, Lauren Salado 4-H Club 
 6 Clampet, Blakely Academy FFA 
 7 Blanco, Kamila Chaparral FFA 
 8 Thomason, Kinslee Holland FFA 
 9 Thomason, Kinslee Holland FFA 
 10 Moses, Luke Rogers FFA 
 
 

Grand Champion 
Carson Kirkscey, Salado 4-H – Middle Weight 

 

Res. Grand Champion 
Haylee Wilson, Troy FFA – Heavy Weight 

 



Junior Showmanship 
Champion- Avery Payne, Stampede Creek 4-H 

Res. Champion, Wyatt Londrie, Rogers 4-H 
 

Intermediate Showmanship 
Champion – Chandler Kirkscey, Salado 4-H 

Res. Champion – Blakeley Clampet, Academy FFA 
 

Senior Showmanship 
Champion – Deion Thomas, Killeen Career Center FFA 

Res. Champion- Keeley Ham, Stampede Creek 4-H   


